T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 1 of 7 | Data sheet issued: 23 June 2025
LD141X
 > High-power E3 engine with NICHIA LED delivering up to 567lm at 700mA
 > F1 LED engine with CREE COB with super warm 2200K option
 > For exterior uplight (LD141X) or wall light (LD141Y) applications
 > Range of beam angles including 12°, 19°, 34°, 54°, 15° x 49°
 > Optional 20° tilt film angles the light onto the lit surface for a concentrated effect

1.5
1.0
0.5
2.70 / 0.74
2.25 / 0.61
1.80 / 0.49
1.35 / 0.37
0.90 / 0.25
0.45 / 0.12
190
274
428
761
1712
6846
LD150-E1-700 / LW30 / OB (15° x 49°)
Distance (m)
Cone Width (m)
Luminance (lx)
3.0

Cone Width (m)
Illuminance (lx) Distance (m)
Cone Width (m)
Illuminance (lx)
LD141X
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 7 of 7 | Data sheet issued: 23 June 2025
LD141X
ORDER CODES & OPTIONSORDER CODES & OPTIONS Example: LD141X-E3-500 / LW30 / EOB / L / GSHM / 316 STAINLESS STEEL/ 441S
Drivers
Use with 350mA, 500mA and 700mA constant current LED drivers
We have a range of dimmable LED drivers including DMX and DALI compatible. Please see the downloads section on our website.
* Ta:-20°C to 45°C in soil
E3
5W LED
at 350mA LD141X-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD141X-E3-500
10W LED
at 700mA
LD141X-E3-700
(for use with /441N(-2) only)

No tilt L
/NGS
/GSHM
/HL
/SC
/441S
/441GT
(LD141X only)
441N
(LD141X only)
/441N-2
(LD141X only)
Fixing
F1
3.5W LED
at 350mA LD141X-F1-350
5W LED
at 500mA LD141X-F1-500
7W LED
at 700mA
LD141X-F1-700
(for use with /441N(-2) only)